



REVISED - Addendum 1  
 PROJECT: Las Colonias Slough Restoration  
 Erosion Control Blanket Installation  
 Bid Tab

March 17, 2017

Bid Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Notes / Assumptions
1	Site Preparation					
1	Mobilization/Demobilization/Bonding/Insurance	1	LS	3,340. <sup>00</sup>	3,340. <sup>00</sup>	
2	Trail/Pedestrian signage	1	LS	420. <sup>00</sup>	420. <sup>00</sup>	Install signage on bike path to inform and divert pedestrian traffic
	Care of Water			Sub Total:	3,760. <sup>00</sup>	Three Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty + <sup>00</sup> /100
3	General Staging Area BMPs	1	LS	1,600. <sup>00</sup>	1,600. <sup>00</sup>	Covers any aggregate material required for haul roads
4	Care of Water Practices	1	LS	17,200. <sup>00</sup>	17,200. <sup>00</sup>	Block flow at inlet structure prior to construction
	Erosion Control Blanket, Topsoil, and Seeding			Sub Total:	18,800. <sup>00</sup>	Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred + <sup>00</sup> /100
5	Furnish and Install Erosion Control Blanket Type 1	2,440	SY	6.50	15,860. <sup>00</sup>	Nedra KoirMat 700 or approved equivalent
6	Furnish and Install Erosion Control Blanket Type 2	5,770	SY	3.30	19,041. <sup>00</sup>	Erosion Control Blanket C32 BD or approved equivalent
7	Furnish and Grade Topsoil	120	CY	64.-	7,680. <sup>00</sup>	Assumes 1"4" thick over erosion control blanket type 1 area. Volume assumes 2/3rds of this area - only install on areas of bank with exposed fine soil
8	Furnish and install riparian native seed mix	30	LB	50.-	1,500. <sup>00</sup>	Broadcast over upper 2/3 rds of bank, concentrate in areas of exposed soil
9	Furnish and install wetland native seed mix	7	LB	60.-	420. <sup>00</sup>	Broadcast over lower 1/3 rd of bank, concentrate in areas of exposed soil
				Sub Total:	44,501. <sup>00</sup>	Forty Four Thousand Five Hundred One + <sup>00</sup> /100
TOTAL LUMP SUM BID					67,061. <sup>00</sup>	Sixty Seven Thousand Sixty One + <sup>00</sup> /100



Clarke and Co., Inc.  
 3026 Highway 50  
 Grand Junction, CO 81503  
 970-241-5317

*Wacey Clarke*  
 Wacey Clarke Vice President

REVISED - Addendum 1  
 PROJECT: Las Colonias Slough Restoration  
 Erosion Control Blanket Installation  
 Bid Tab

March 17, 2017

Bid Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Notes / Assumptions
<b>Site Preparation</b>						
1	Mobilization/Demobilization/Bonding/Insurance	1	LS	\$6,091.14	\$6,091.14	
2	Trail/Pedestrian signage	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	Install signage on bike path to inform and divert pedestrian traffic
				Sub Total:	\$6,291.14	
<b>Care of Water</b>						
3	General Staging Area BMPs	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Covers any aggregate material required for haul roads
4	Care of Water Practices	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	Block flow at inlet structure prior to construction
				Sub Total:	\$1,300.00	
<b>Erosion Control Blanket, Topsoil, and Seeding</b>						
5	Furnish and Install Erosion Control Blanket Type 1	2,440	SY	\$5.78	\$14,103.20	Nedra KorrMat 700 or approved equivalent
6	Furnish and Install Erosion Control Blanket Type 2	5,770	SY	\$4.94	\$28,503.80	Erosion Control Blanket C32 BD or approved equivalent
7	Furnish and Grade Topsoil	120	CY	\$93.79	\$11,254.80	Assumes 1"-4" thick over erosion control blanket type 1 area. Volume assumes 2/3rds of this area - only install on areas of bank with exposed fine soil
8	Furnish and install riparian native seed mix	30	LB	\$170.35	\$5,110.50	Broadcast over upper 2/3 rds of bank, concentrate in areas of exposed soil
9	Furnish and install wetland native seed mix	7	LB	\$344.64	\$2,412.48	Broadcast over lower 1/3 rd of bank, concentrate in areas of exposed soil
				Sub Total:	\$61,384.78	
<b>TOTAL LUMP SUM BID</b>					<b>\$68,975.92</b>	

REVISED - Addendum 1  
**PROJECT: Las Colonias Slough Restoration**  
**Erosion Control Blanket Installation**  
**Bid Tab**

March 17, 2017

Bid Item No.	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Notes / Assumptions
<b>Site Preparation</b>						
1	Mobilization/Demobilization/Bonding/Insurance	1	LS	\$4,215 <sup>00</sup>	\$4,215 <sup>00</sup>	
2	Trail/Pedestrian signage	1	LS	\$570 <sup>00</sup>	\$570 <sup>00</sup>	Install signage on bike path to inform and divert pedestrian traffic
				<b>Sub Total:</b>	\$4,785 <sup>00</sup>	
<b>Care of Water</b>						
3	General Staging Area BMPs	1	LS	\$2,280 <sup>00</sup>	\$2,280 <sup>00</sup>	Covers any aggregate material required for haul roads
4	Care of Water Practices	1	LS	\$7,785 <sup>00</sup>	\$7,785 <sup>00</sup>	Block flow at inlet structure prior to construction
				<b>Sub Total:</b>	\$10,065 <sup>00</sup>	
<b>Erosion Control Blanket, Topsoil, and Seeding</b>						
5	Furnish and Install Erosion Control Blanket Type 1	2,440	SY	\$4.75	\$11,590 <sup>00</sup>	Nedia KoirMat 700 or approved equivalent
6	Furnish and Install Erosion Control Blanket Type 2	5,770	SY	\$2.75	\$15,867 <sup>50</sup>	Erosion Control Blanket C32 BD or approved equivalent
7	Furnish and Grade Topsoil	120	CY	\$56 <sup>00</sup>	\$6,720 <sup>00</sup>	Assumes 1"-4" thick over erosion control blanket type 1 area. Volume assumes 2/3rds of this area - only install on areas of bank with exposed fine soil
8	Furnish and install riparian native seed mix	30	LB	\$46.50	\$1,395 <sup>00</sup>	Broadcast over upper 2/3 rds of bank, concentrate in areas of exposed soil
9	Furnish and install wetland native seed mix	7	LB	\$82.00	\$574 <sup>00</sup>	Broadcast over lower 1/3 rd of bank, concentrate in areas of exposed soil
				<b>Sub Total:</b>	\$36,116 <sup>50</sup>	
<b>TOTAL LUMP SUM BID</b>					<b>\$50,916<sup>50</sup></b>	

fifty thousand nine hundred sixty six and 50/100